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Women / 4 / W11L4 grp1
Session: W11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

JALYSA FACEY4010
N.E.S.A.

9.400 9.000 9.5009.025 36.925
1 3 5 1 1 

1 

Maeya Sagna4028
NYC Elite

8.900 8.650 9.2259.400 36.175
3 5 2 2 2 

2 

Morgan Hardy4044
Reading Gymnastics

8.250 9.375 8.8508.850 35.325
6 1 6T 4T 3 

3 

NOELLE GATHA4013
N.E.S.A.

8.275 8.600 8.8009.375 35.050
5 6 3 6T 4 

4 

Erin Salazar4040
Reading Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 6.9009.450 34.450
2 2 1 15 5 

5 

Allie Shepard4027
NYC Elite

7.800 8.100 8.8508.850 33.600
9 8 6T 4T 6 

6 

Hailey Ellis4066
Hanover Gymnastics

8.000 8.550 8.6258.400 33.575
7 7 9 8 7 

7 

Ava Canova4051
Action Gymnastics NJ

8.550 8.700 8.0508.125 33.425
4 4 12T 10 8 

8 

Lauren Scibetta4031
NYC Elite

7.150 7.850 9.1759.150 33.325
11 11 4 3 9 

9 

Kayleigh O'Brien4042
Reading Gymnastics

7.700 8.000 8.8008.725 33.225
10 10 8 6T 10 

10 

Madison Adams4192
Southern Gymnastics

7.900 8.025 7.9507.625 31.500
8 9 15 11 11 

11 

Kelsi Delozier4065
Hanover Gymnastics

7.000 7.350 8.2008.125 30.675
12T 13 12T 9 12 

12 

Gabrielle Wolf4060
Hanover Gymnastics

7.000 7.500 7.7758.325 30.600
12T 12 10 12 13 

13 

Ayla Clabaugh4064
Hanover Gymnastics

6.350 7.000 7.5008.150 29.000
15 14 11 14 14 

14 

Yuridia Aguilar4063
Hanover Gymnastics

6.600 6.350 7.6508.050 28.650
14 15 14 13 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / W11L4 grp2
Session: W11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Presley Whitson4107
Maximum Athletics

9.025 8.950 8.9508.900 35.825
1 2 6 2 1 

1 

Gabriella Fanellil4052
Action Gymnastics NJ

8.550 9.275 8.5509.275 35.650
3T 1 3 7 2 

2 

Ella Robinson4039
Reading Gymnastics

8.675 8.825 8.9258.925 35.350
2 3 5 3 3 

3 

Sofia Kim4024
NYC Elite

7.900 8.550 9.1759.325 34.950
6T 6 1 1 4 

4 

Olivia Henry4057
Action Gymnastics NJ

8.550 7.900 8.6509.025 34.125
3T 12 4 6 5T

5T

Mikayla Balcom4016
NYC Elite

8.150 8.750 8.5258.700 34.125
5 4 8T 8 5T

5T

Dani Tahl4026
NYC Elite

7.700 8.100 8.7759.300 33.875
9 10 2 4T 7 

7 

Megan Doherty4056
Action Gymnastics NJ

7.575 8.225 8.7758.750 33.325
10 9 7 4T 8 

8 

Hannah Norris4069
Hanover Gymnastics

7.900 7.950 8.0258.525 32.400
6T 11 10 11 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Doherty4055
Action Gymnastics NJ

7.725 8.300 8.3757.900 32.300
8 8 14T 10 10 

10 

Joelle Giordano4023
NYC Elite

7.550 8.600 7.7507.900 31.800
11 5 14T 12 11T

11T

Alezandra Preziosi4247
Oakville Gymnastics

7.450 8.475 7.4258.450 31.800
12 7 11T 14 11T

11T

Zara Tafoya4022
NYC Elite

7.300 6.700 7.6508.450 30.100
13 13 11T 13 13 

13 

Breena Moore4059
Hanover Gymnastics

7.100 0.000 5.9008.100 21.100
14 14T 13 15 14 

14 

Ella Springer4036
NYC Elite

0.000 0.000 8.4008.700 17.100
15 14T 8T 9 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / W11L4 grp3
Session: W11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison O'Brien4106
Maximum Athletics

9.225 9.000 9.3759.375 36.975
1 4T 2 2 1 

1 

SOPHIA RYAN4011
N.E.S.A.

8.575 8.725 9.1759.400 35.875
6 8 1 4 2 

2 

Ariel Elliott4029
NYC Elite

8.625 8.775 9.4258.650 35.475
3 7 11 1 3 

3 

Pele Lee4025
NYC Elite

8.825 9.000 7.9009.200 34.925
2 4T 6 12 4 

4 

Talia Larussi4019
NYC Elite

8.100 9.200 8.2009.350 34.850
8T 1 3 10T 5 

5 

Mia Grillo4018
NYC Elite

7.500 9.100 9.0009.150 34.750
11 2T 7 5T 6 

6 

Kamryn Pereira4041
Reading Gymnastics

8.600 8.800 8.8008.450 34.650
4T 6 12 8 7 

7 

Emily Wells4071
Hanover Gymnastics

8.600 7.625 9.0009.050 34.275
4T 11 8 5T 8 

8 

Olivia Meyer4014
NYC Elite

8.100 8.250 7.8758.900 33.125
8T 9 10 13 9 

9 

Lainey Kessler4068
Hanover Gymnastics

7.200 7.525 8.8759.025 32.625
13 13 9 7 10 

10 

Eriyana Powell4176
Gymnastic Giants

8.400 7.400 8.2007.825 31.825
7 14 15 10T 11 

11 

Cynthia Aguilar4062
Hanover Gymnastics

8.100 7.600 7.5258.000 31.225
8T 12 14 14 12 

12 

Isabella Colp4178
Gymnastic Giants

7.325 6.400 7.2508.150 29.125
12 15 13 15 13 

13 

Mason Godici4021
NYC Elite

0.000 9.100 9.2259.300 27.625
14T 2T 4 3 14 

14 

Grayson Culliford4030
NYC Elite

0.000 7.800 8.7759.275 25.850
14T 10 5 9 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / W11L4 grp4
Session: W11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Wade4194
Southern Gymnastics

9.175 9.400 8.7508.900 36.225
1 1 6T 5 1 

1 

Zurielle Kippen4020
NYC Elite

7.850 9.225 9.3009.225 35.600
8 2 2 1 2 

2 

Olivia DiFiore4175
Racine Gymnastics

8.525 8.325 8.9509.000 34.800
4 7 5 3 3 

3 

Kenza BazBaz4032
NYC Elite

7.450 8.925 9.0509.250 34.675
11 3 1 2 4 

4 

Lauren Koulouris4043
Reading Gymnastics

8.000 8.800 8.8258.850 34.475
7 4 8 4 5 

5 

Megan O'Shea4193
Southern Gymnastics

8.550 8.650 8.6258.575 34.400
3 5 10 6 6 

6 

Parker Godici4017
NYC Elite

7.400 8.625 8.4259.150 33.600
12 6 3 8 7 

7 

Taryn Stambaugh4070
Hanover Gymnastics

8.025 8.000 8.5508.900 33.475
6 8 6T 7 8 

8 

KATYA KELLEY4012
N.E.S.A.

7.725 7.750 7.8008.825 32.100
10 10 9 10T 9T

9T

Holly Clappison4177
Gymnastic Giants

8.500 7.850 7.6258.125 32.100
5 9 12 13T 9T

9T

Hannah Lynn4061
Hanover Gymnastics

7.100 7.300 7.6259.100 31.125
13 11 4 13T 11 

11 

Isabella Maria Gavilanes4228
Flip Flap

7.800 5.900 7.8008.425 29.925
9 14 11 10T 12 

12 

Annaly Izurieta4261
Colegio Menor

5.500 7.200 8.0008.100 28.800
15 12 13 9 13 

13 

Klarissa Hennessey4067
Hanover Gymnastics

6.700 6.600 7.2507.700 28.250
14 13 14 15 14 

14 

Thushana Mohanathas4180
Gymnastic Giants

8.725 0.000 7.8007.400 23.925
2 16 15 10T 15 

15 

Ariana Jalil4246
Colegio Menor

0.000 5.800 0.0000.000 5.800
16 15 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: W11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NYC Elite 4 109.900 26.350 27.525 28.075 27.950
11 1 1

2 N.E.S.A. 4 107.850 26.250 26.325 27.800 27.475
23 3 2

3 Reading Gymnastics 4 107.400 26.275 27.300 27.225 26.600
32 2 3

4 Action Gymnastics NJ 4 104.950 25.650 26.275 27.050 25.975
54 4 5

5 Hanover Gymnastics 4 102.900 24.725 24.500 27.175 26.500
46 6 4

6 Southern Gymnastics 4 102.125 25.625 26.075 25.100 25.325
65 5 6
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Women / 4 / W12L4 grp1
Session: W12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simona Jokulis4092
Aiken Gymnastics

9.150 9.800 9.4259.400 37.775
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Lauren Donovan4132
Elite Gymnastics-MA

8.625 9.625 9.2509.575 37.075
5T 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Cindy Vangelas4094
Aiken Gymnastics

8.800 9.350 9.1009.200 36.450
2 3 7 5T 3 

3 

Olivia Leita4093
Aiken Gymnastics

8.400 9.025 9.2009.050 35.675
8 6 9 3T 4 

4 

Kayla Bender4183
Central PA Academy

8.025 9.150 9.1009.225 35.500
11 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Bailey Burkholder4186
Central PA Academy

8.700 8.650 8.9509.175 35.475
3 7 8 8 6 

6 

Nadia Turovskly4133
Elite Gymnastics-MA

8.350 8.350 9.0259.525 35.250
9 10 3 7 7 

7 

Aubrey Miller4262
Stick It Gym - FL

8.625 7.625 8.7759.575 34.600
5T 12 1T 9 8 

8 

Celia Mermeistein4129
Elite Gymnastics-MA

8.650 7.850 8.6259.375 34.500
4 11 5 11 9 

9 

Kaylee Spriggs4131
Elite Gymnastics-MA

7.650 8.425 9.2008.950 34.225
13 9 10 3T 10 

10 

Amelia Smith4163
GymOlympic

8.425 8.600 8.3008.850 34.175
7 8 12 13 11 

11 

Angelina Boisvert4108
Maine Academy

8.075 9.175 8.3258.025 33.600
10 4 13 12 12 

12 

Sh'nai Thompson4138
La Gymnastique

7.750 7.600 8.7008.900 32.950
12 13T 11 10 13 

13 

Lindsay Hill4073
Coast Elite

5.500 7.600 7.8507.950 28.900
14 13T 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / W12L4 grp2
Session: W12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brantley Johnson4090
Aiken Gymnastics

9.225 9.750 9.6509.575 38.200
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Abby Boni4089
Aiken Gymnastics

8.200 9.575 9.6009.700 37.075
11 3 1 2 2 

2 

Cecilia Bliss4109
Maine Academy

8.250 9.600 9.3759.325 36.550
9 2 5 3 3 

3 

Emerson Hardy4160
GymOlympic

8.600 9.425 8.8509.125 36.000
5 4 7 8 4 

4 

Isabella Mariani4185
Central PA Academy

8.700 8.850 9.0509.150 35.750
4 5T 6 6 5 

5 

McKenna Weller4184
Central PA Academy

8.725 8.650 8.6759.500 35.550
3 8 3 9 6 

6 

Drisana Barna4110
Maine Academy

8.225 8.500 9.3259.450 35.500
10 9 4 4 7 

7 

Elizabeth Foster4130
Elite Gymnastics-MA

8.450 8.850 9.1508.775 35.225
8 5T 11 5 8 

8 

Grace Smith4164
GymOlympic

8.750 8.800 8.9008.275 34.725
2 7 12 7 9 

9 

Cadence Engel4155
GymOlympic

8.525 7.750 8.6009.075 33.950
6T 11 8 10 10 

10 

Sage Monteleone4161
GymOlympic

8.525 8.400 7.5008.850 33.275
6T 10 9T 13 11 

11 

Sofia Sanchez Castillo4241
Podium Gymnastics

7.600 7.725 8.3008.850 32.475
12 12 9T 11 12 

12 

Rose Lussier4111
Maine Academy

7.350 7.350 8.1757.450 30.325
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / W12L4 grp3
Session: W12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Graciela Hernandez4091
Aiken Gymnastics

9.025 9.725 8.8759.375 37.000
2 1 4 6T 1 

1 

BRIDGETTE DONOVAN4187
Elite Gymnastics-OH

8.550 9.575 9.2759.525 36.925
4T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Rachael Engle4095
Aiken Gymnastics

8.350 9.125 9.3259.500 36.300
8T 4 2 1 3 

3 

Nandini Shan4237
La Gymnastique

8.550 9.400 9.0009.025 35.975
4T 3 7 5 4 

4 

Erinne Bresler4156
GymOlympic

9.075 8.650 8.4759.000 35.200
1 7 8T 9 5 

5 

Mia Curran4037
Perpetual Motion

8.450 8.200 9.0259.475 35.150
7 12 3 4 6 

6 

Giovanna Fibriao4113
La Gymnastique

8.300 8.600 8.4259.125 34.450
10 9 6 10 7 

7 

Lauren Winter4158
GymOlympic

8.350 8.450 8.8758.525 34.200
8T 10 11 6T 8 

8 

Celina Cabret4122
Stick It Gym - FL

8.250 8.250 8.3009.225 34.025
11 11 5 12 9 

9 

Jenna Scanlon4256
Corona Competitive

8.125 8.775 8.6258.450 33.975
12 5T 12 8 10 

10 

Brooke Bauer4159
GymOlympic

8.875 6.900 9.1258.825 33.725
3 13 10 3 11T

11T

Ana Moumoutjis4162
GymOlympic

8.500 8.625 8.4008.200 33.725
6 8 13 11 11T

11T

Josephine Nicholas4112
Maine Academy

0.000 8.775 0.0009.000 17.775
13 5T 8T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / W12L4 grp4
Session: W12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adia Bashir4137
La Gymnastique

9.275 9.500 8.9009.025 36.700
1 1 5 3 1 

1 

MEGAN PARSONS4189
Elite Gymnastics-OH

9.025 9.200 8.9509.225 36.400
3 4 2 2 2 

2 

MAYAH PIUNNO4190
Elite Gymnastics-OH

8.650 9.450 8.5758.925 35.600
4T 2 6 8 3 

3 

Isabella Hunt4165
GymOlympic

9.175 7.800 9.1259.200 35.300
2 10 3 1 4 

4 

Liana Mendoza4114
La Gymnastique

8.475 8.875 8.7509.075 35.175
8 6 4 7 5 

5 

Isabel Jacobo Orozco4240
Podium Gymnastics

8.450 9.225 8.7758.525 34.975
9 3 11 6 6T

6T

Daphne Hinoporos4077
Corona Competitive

8.150 9.175 8.8008.850 34.975
10 5 9 5 6T

6T

Paige Johnson4263
Central PA Academy

7.600 8.650 8.5508.725 33.525
12 7 10 9 8 

8 

Kylie Krumenacker4157
GymOlympic

8.575 6.650 8.8759.300 33.400
6T 13 1 4 9 

9 

Ashly Chou4072
Coast Elite

8.650 7.900 7.7508.300 32.600
4T 9 12 12T 10 

10 

Olivia Lozano4038
Perpetual Motion

6.450 8.000 8.2258.900 31.575
14 8 7 10 11 

11 

Bianca Suarez4154
U.T.N.

8.575 7.775 7.7507.325 31.425
6T 11 14 12T 12 

12 

Paige Rosenthal4074
Coast Elite

7.675 7.300 7.5508.875 31.400
11 12 8 14 13 

13 

Allison Cichy4075
Coast Elite

7.125 6.250 7.9507.650 28.975
13 14 13 11 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: W12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aiken Gymnastics 4 114.125 27.400 29.275 28.775 28.675
11 1 1

2 Elite Gymnastics-OH 4 108.925 26.225 28.225 27.675 26.800
63 2 5

3 GymOlympic 4 108.775 27.125 26.875 27.625 27.150
32 5 6

4 Elite Gymnastics-MA 4 108.700 25.725 26.900 28.475 27.600
25 4 2

5 Central PA Academy 4 107.775 26.125 26.650 27.900 27.100
44 6 3

6 Maine Academy 4 106.900 24.550 27.550 27.775 27.025
57 3 4

7 La Gymnastique 4 105.625 25.575 26.500 26.950 26.600
76 7 7

8 Coast Elite 4 94.925 23.450 22.800 25.125 23.550
88 8 8
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Women / 4 / W13L4 grp1
Session: W13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giada Musa4047
Roots Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 9.1509.200 36.150
2 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Taryn Smyth4045
Roots Gymnastics

9.025 8.575 9.0259.500 36.125
1 6 2 3 2 

2 

Ava Nugent4105
Downriver Gymnastics

8.600 8.775 8.7009.125 35.200
6 4 6 7 3 

3 

Sophia Bonanno4170
South Miami

8.700 8.300 8.6759.450 35.125
4T 9T 3 8 4 

4 

Gabriella Pena4166
South Miami

8.750 8.800 8.8008.500 34.850
3 3 11T 5T 5 

5 

Paulina Lewin4223
Gimnasio Int. Cubano

8.700 8.850 9.0758.125 34.750
4T 2 14 2 6 

6 

Mariana Plasensia de la Flo4225
Club Colonia

8.225 8.450 8.3259.200 34.200
10 7 4T 10T 7 

7 

Alyssa Lipscomb4103
Downriver Gymnastics

8.250 8.400 8.5508.850 34.050
8T 8 8 9 8 

8 

GABRIELA CHAVARRY4222
Club El Olivar

7.375 8.050 9.0009.525 33.950
15 11 1 4 9 

9 

MALENA PANICCIA  MONTE4199
Club Juan 23

8.400 8.650 8.1508.500 33.700
7 5 11T 12 10 

10 

Daniela Plasensia de la Flor4224
Club Colonia

8.250 7.525 7.8008.650 32.225
8T 12 10 13 11 

11 

Hailey Sirois4083
Waterville YMCA

7.950 7.500 7.4508.925 31.825
11T 13 7 15 12 

12 

Kaelyn Clement4104
Downriver Gymnastics

7.650 6.750 8.3258.775 31.500
13 14 9 10T 13 

13 

Lacey Belcher4102
Downriver Gymnastics

7.525 6.300 8.8008.350 30.975
14 15 13 5T 14 

14 

Paige Owen4086
Waterville YMCA

7.950 8.300 7.6506.750 30.650
11T 9T 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / W13L4 grp2
Session: W13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gia Forry4048
Roots Gymnastics

9.150 9.550 9.2759.450 37.425
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kayly Le4099
North Florida Jax

8.775 9.250 9.1259.700 36.850
4T 3 1 2 2 

2 

Cecelia Balboni4049
Roots Gymnastics

8.775 9.300 9.0008.825 35.900
4T 2 8 3 3 

3 

Audrey Cassette4096
North Florida Jax

8.750 8.200 8.5509.350 34.850
6 11 3 6T 4 

4 

Reese Bailey4087
Waterville YMCA

8.000 8.650 8.9009.175 34.725
11 6T 4 4 5 

5 

ADDISON SMITH4136
Canton Gymnastics

8.875 8.675 8.3008.750 34.600
2 5 9T 11 6 

6 

Morgan Axiotis4000
North Florida Jax

8.800 8.550 8.2758.850 34.475
3 8T 7 12 7 

7 

Paige Gilbert4085
Waterville YMCA

8.250 8.550 8.5509.100 34.450
9 8T 6 6T 8 

8 

Lia Perucci4254
Barbados Gymnastics

8.275 8.775 8.4508.600 34.100
7T 4 11 10 9 

9 

Emma Brown4082
Waterville YMCA

7.700 8.650 8.7758.750 33.875
14 6T 9T 5 10 

10 

Holland Ramos4167
South Miami

8.225 8.275 8.0259.125 33.650
10 10 5 13 11 

11 

Chloe Griffith4252
Barbados Gymnastics

8.275 7.150 8.5008.175 32.100
7T 14 15 9 12 

12 

Alexis Trask4079
Waterville YMCA

7.750 7.450 8.5508.300 32.050
12T 12 13 6T 13 

13 

Gabi Griffo4035
American Gym-PA

7.750 7.350 7.9258.500 31.525
12T 13 12 14 14 

14 

Ava Sparango4033
American Gym-PA

7.475 6.450 7.8508.200 29.975
15 15 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / W13L4 grp3
Session: W13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christine Latka4050
Roots Gymnastics

8.675 9.150 8.6509.350 35.825
5 2 1 3 1 

1 

Kaitlin de la Fuente4126
Game Gymnastics

8.575 9.325 8.7759.075 35.750
6 1 3 2 2 

2 

Lauryn Hanna4250
GB Gymnastics

8.700 9.075 8.4758.625 34.875
3T 5 7 5T 3 

3 

Myla Crawford4255
GB Gymnastics

8.800 9.125 8.0507.975 33.950
1 3 13 12 4 

4 

Autumn Everett4080
Waterville YMCA

8.250 9.000 8.3258.275 33.850
11 6 10 7T 5 

5 

Noa Lopez4251
GB Gymnastics

7.700 9.100 8.1508.775 33.725
13T 4 4 10 6 

6 

Hailey Parker4128
Game Gymnastics

8.750 8.950 8.0007.925 33.625
2 7 14 13 7 

7 

Julia Carbajales4169
South Miami

8.350 7.700 8.8258.725 33.600
8T 10 6 1 8 

8 

Lara Cavero Blondet4226
Club Colonia

8.375 7.900 8.1258.750 33.150
7 9 5 11 9 

9 

Erin Pinder4253
Barbados Gymnastics

8.700 7.500 8.2008.575 32.975
3T 11 8 9 10 

10 

Lilly Augustine4084
Waterville YMCA

8.050 7.400 8.4758.450 32.375
12 12 9 5T 11 

11 

MADDISON DIXON4135
Canton Gymnastics

7.700 8.475 7.7758.100 32.050
13T 8 12 14 12 

12 

Isabella Green4168
South Miami

8.275 5.250 8.6259.200 31.350
10 14 2 4 13T

13T

SOFIA HIDALGO LEON4221
Club Juan 23

8.350 6.550 8.3258.125 31.350
8T 13 11 7T 13T

13T
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Women / 4 / W13L4 grp4
Session: W13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Journey Johnson-Buffaloe4098
North Florida Jax

8.900 9.225 9.1259.300 36.550
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

LUZ DEL CARMEN LI PALOM4198
Club Juan 23

9.350 9.000 9.0258.800 36.175
1 3T 10T 2 2 

2 

A'nyla Rhabb4100
North Florida Jax

9.000 8.525 9.0009.275 35.800
3T 9 2 3 3 

3 

Giselle Laing4249
GB Gymnastics

9.000 8.725 8.8758.525 35.125
3T 7 14 4 4 

4 

Olivia Dziedzic4101
Downriver Gymnastics

8.775 8.500 8.8258.875 34.975
6 10 8 5 5 

5 

Alessandra Mejia Medrano4196
Club Juan 23

8.600 9.000 8.4258.800 34.825
9 3T 10T 10 6 

6 

Gabriel Grant4257
GB Gymnastics

8.500 8.950 8.1758.900 34.525
10 5 7 12 7 

7 

Julia Kubo4034
American Gym-PA

8.375 8.625 8.2009.000 34.200
11 8 5 11 8 

8 

Kimi Ojeda Shimabukuru4197
Club Juan 23

9.250 9.325 6.4509.150 34.175
2 1 4 15 9 

9 

ABRIL Cabrera Pajan4195
Club Juan 23

8.675 8.275 7.9508.825 33.725
8 11 9 14 10 

10 

Brooke Gilbert4081
Waterville YMCA

7.425 8.775 8.6758.725 33.600
15 6 12 7 11 

11 

LEAH BATY4001
Canton Gymnastics

8.050 7.750 8.7758.675 33.250
12 13 13 6 12 

12 

Claudia Moreno Ferandez4227
Club Colonia

7.925 7.700 8.1258.950 32.700
13 14 6 13 13 

13 

SYDNIE CUTLIP4134
Canton Gymnastics

7.750 7.900 8.4758.375 32.500
14 12 15 9 14 

14 

Samantha Saba Mantilla4200
Club Juan 23

8.750 0.000 8.6009.175 26.525
7 15 3 8 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: W13

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Roots Gymnastics 4 110.825 27.075 28.000 28.300 27.450
12 1 2

2 North Florida Jax 4 109.275 26.675 27.000 28.350 27.250
23 4 1

3 Club Juan 23 4 107.875 27.350 27.325 27.150 26.050
61 2 5

4 GB Gymnastics 4 105.625 26.500 27.300 26.300 25.525
84 3 8

5 South Miami 4 105.250 25.800 25.375 27.775 26.300
55 7 3

6 Waterville YMCA 4 104.525 24.550 26.425 27.200 26.350
310 5 4

7 Downriver Gymnastics 4 104.475 25.625 25.675 26.850 26.325
46 6 7

8 Canton Gymnastics 4 101.075 24.675 25.050 25.800 25.550
79 8 9

9 Club Colonia 4 100.375 24.850 24.050 26.900 24.575
108 9 6

10 Barbados Gymnastics 4 99.175 25.250 23.425 25.350 25.150
97 10 11

11 American Gym-PA 4 95.700 23.600 22.425 25.700 23.975
1111 11 10
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Women / 4 / B18L4 grp1
Session: B18

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Matthews4121
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 9.525 9.5509.700 37.625
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

LISA DELUCA4144
Southern Starz

9.300 8.825 9.3009.300 36.725
1 4 3T 3 2 

2 

KELSI LONGABARDI4143
Southern Starz

8.825 9.025 9.3509.300 36.500
4 2 3T 2 3 

3 

Sarah Kirk4235
Gymnastics USA

8.550 8.900 9.0758.475 35.000
6 3 6 5 4 

4 

Erika Kime4236
Gymnastics USA

8.800 8.400 9.2258.325 34.750
5 7 7 4 5 

5 

Dariana Santiago4174
Gravity Gymnastics

8.925 7.500 8.2009.400 34.025
2 9 2 10 6 

6 

Lucero Mejia Arce4248
FNG

8.200 8.050 8.4258.800 33.475
7 8 5 9 7 

7 

Ava Podracky4234
Gymnastics USA

7.900 8.475 8.7758.050 33.200
9 5 11 6 8 

8 

KAILEY SCHWANDER4141
Southern Starz

7.550 8.450 8.6008.075 32.675
10 6 10 8 9 

9 

AUBREY TANSEY4140
Southern Starz

8.000 7.350 8.7008.275 32.325
8 10 8 7 10 

10 

ANIKA NICOLE DONIS QUAN4229
FNG

7.200 7.225 8.1008.125 30.650
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / B18L4 grp2
Session: B18

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Perotti4119
Brandy Johnson's

8.725 9.650 9.3009.175 36.850
3 1 2T 3T 1 

1 

OCEAN DOWD4145
Southern Starz

9.050 9.025 9.3009.450 36.825
1 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Alia Beneby4239
Nassau GymNastics

9.000 8.800 9.5259.175 36.500
2 5 2T 1 3 

3 

Andrea Moreno4173
Gravity Gymnastics

8.700 8.300 9.4008.925 35.325
4 9 5 2 4 

4 

Aivah Oliver4231
Gymnastics USA

8.400 8.775 8.8759.100 35.150
6 6 4 11 5 

5 

KELITA GLAESMER4142
Southern Starz

8.625 8.500 9.0758.775 34.975
5 8 7 6T 6 

6 

Josephine Wilson4233
Gymnastics USA

8.250 8.950 9.2258.475 34.900
7T 4 8 5 7 

7 

Isabelle Freeman4232
Gymnastics USA

7.950 9.200 8.9508.425 34.525
9T 2 9 9 8 

8 

Lola Eddy4117
Brandy Johnson's

7.725 8.550 9.0758.875 34.225
11 7 6 6T 9 

9 

Ashley Carrillo4171
Gravity Gymnastics

8.250 5.100 8.9257.475 29.750
7T 10 11 10 10 

10 

Lia Marie Llibre Ruiz4244
Gimnasia Naco

7.950 0.000 8.9758.050 24.975
9T 11 10 8 11 

11 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Presidential Classic 2016 Blue Gym
Meet Results
Feb 12-15, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/15/2016 4:40:29 PM

Women / 4 / B18L4 grp3
Session: B18

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reghan Chartrand4120
Brandy Johnson's

8.500 9.550 9.4009.300 36.750
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Michael4172
Gravity Gymnastics

8.550 8.725 9.2508.925 35.450
5 3 4 2 2 

2 

Katherina Ali4260
No Limits PTY

9.100 8.850 9.0758.400 35.425
1 2 7 6 3 

3 

Veronica Noboa Caamano4242
Gimnasia Naco

8.650 7.700 9.1509.025 34.525
3T 7 2T 5 4 

4 

HAZEL MAY ALLEN MEDRAN4230
FNG

8.100 8.325 8.5758.850 33.850
8 4 5 8 5 

5 

FELICIA DENT4146
Southern Starz

8.900 7.750 9.1758.000 33.825
2 6 8 4 6 

6 

Elizah Cavazos4259
East Cooper

8.200 6.800 9.2258.775 33.000
7 10 6 3 7 

7 

Julia Valentina Iturbides Bur4243
Gimnasia Naco

7.650 6.400 8.8009.025 31.875
11 11 2T 7 8 

8 

Lindsey Bishop4245
Stars And Stripes FL

8.650 7.600 7.8007.675 31.725
3T 8 9 10 9 

9 

Taylor Smith4125
Mojo Elite

8.050 7.000 8.2007.375 30.625
9T 9 10 9 10 

10 

Faith DeGraaf4124
Mojo Elite

8.050 8.100 5.9256.950 29.025
9T 5 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B18

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 4 111.225 26.075 28.725 28.175 28.250
13 1 1

2 Southern Starz 4 110.125 27.250 26.875 28.050 27.950
21 3 2

3 Gymnastics USA 4 106.375 25.750 27.050 26.050 27.525
44 2 5

4 Gravity Gymnastics 4 105.525 26.175 24.525 27.250 27.575
32 4 3

5 Gimnasia Naco 4 91.375 24.250 14.100 26.100 26.925
55 5 4
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